Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 IDT71P73204 (2M x 8-Bit), 71P73104 (2M x 9-Bit), 71P73804 (1M x 18-Bit) 71P73604 (512K x 36-Bit)
 18 Mb DDR II SRAM Burst of 4                                                                                                                     Commercial Temperature Range
 Ordering Information
 “QDR SRAMs and Quad Data Rate RAMs comprise a new family of products developed by Cypress Semiconductor, IDT, and Micron Technology, Inc. “
X
Power
XXX
Speed
XX
Package
BQ
IDT 71P73XXX
250
200
167
6431 drw 15
Device
Type
165 Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (fBGA)
Clock Frequency in MegaHertz
IDT71P73204 2M x 8 DDR II SRAM Burst of 4
IDT71P73104 2M x 9 DDR II SRAM Burst of 4
IDT71P73804 1M x 18 DDR II SRAM Burst of 4
IDT71P73604 512K x 36 DDR II SRAM Burst of 4
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS for SALES: for Tech Support:
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road 800-345-7015 or ipchelp@idt.com
San Jose, CA 95138 408-284-8200 800-345-7015
fax: 408-284-2775